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MODERN PLUMBING INDUSTRIES, INC.


[image: image1.png]Weekly Safety Meeting and Tool Inspection Report

	Job name:
	
	 Job No.:
	
	 Date:
	

	Employee safety recommendations:
	

	

	Safety topic discussed:
	

	Conducted a safety walk-through review inspection?
Any changes to the Job site Hazard Analysis? 
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  

 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No  FORMCHECKBOX 
  No

If Yes, complete a new Hazard Analysis form.


	Reviewed MSDS No.:
	
	 Subject:
	

	Company tools in safe working condition?
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No
	

	If no, explain and have unsafe tools removed from job site and returned to MPI office immediately: 
	

	

	

	Employee tools in safe working order?
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes  
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  No

	If no, explain and have unsafe tools removed from job site immediately:
	

	

	

	Meeting attended by: (First and last name):

	1.
	
	11.
	
	21.
	

	2.
	
	12.
	
	22.
	

	3.
	
	13.
	
	23.
	

	4. 
	
	14.
	
	24.
	

	5.
	
	15.
	
	25.
	

	6.
	
	16.
	
	26.
	

	7.
	
	17.
	
	27.
	

	8.
	
	18.
	
	28.
	

	9.
	
	19.
	
	29.
	

	10.
	
	20.
	
	30.
	

	Conducted by:
	
	 Date:
	
	Title: Foreman

	Reviewed by:
	
	 Date:
	
	Title: Superintendent


The Foreman is required to conduct a safety meeting and walk-through inspection on the first workday of every week.








*Modify only under the supervision of the Safety Director.                                                                                                        Revised 11/29/10

